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Fam. Unit  1/2 Dues
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Student Members
Female        Male

Run Date: 2/10/2026  8:11:37PM

 15 18194 ANTOFAGASTA  11District T 1  6  6  26 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 11 18195 ARICA  7District T 1  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 18197 CALAMA  10District T 1  2  2  21 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 2 18198 CASABLANCA  10District T 1  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 18200 CHUQUICAMATA  5District T 1  2  4  15 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 6 18207 IQUIQUE  7District T 1  1  2  13 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 16 18210 LA SERENA  4District T 1  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 18218 OVALLE  10District T 1  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 18222 QUILPUE  11District T 1  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 18223 QUINTERO  8District T 1  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 18228 TOCOPILLA  14District T 1  0  0  27 0  1  0 0  0  0  0

 10 18229 VALLENAR  14District T 1  4  4  24 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 9 18231 VILLA ALEMANA  16District T 1  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 30129 SANTA MARIA  6District T 1  1  1  11 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 2 31269 ARICA SAN MARCOS  4District T 1  1  1  6 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 7 32741 DIEGO DE ALMAGRO  7District T 1  1  1  14 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 2 34204 VALPARAISO PLAYA ANCHA  3District T 1  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 37066 ANTOFAGASTA EL ANCLA  14District T 1  1  1  23 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 2 37127 PENA BLANCA  5District T 1  1  1  7 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 9 38468 PENUELAS  9District T 1  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 59722 ANTOFAGASTA FLOR DEL DESIERTO  23District T 1  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 66451 MILLAPEL  7District T 1  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 78606 IQUIQUE LEONAS DE TARAPACA  18District T 1  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 119288 ARICA CHUNGARA  12District T 1  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 130481 La Calera Centenario  16District T 1  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 145130 Vicuña  11District T 1  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 148098 Villa Alemana Los Molinos  1District T 1  1  1  10 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 7 154250 Villa Alemana Eterna Juventud  7District T 1  1  1  14 0  0  0 1  0  0  0
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 7 182244 Antofagasta Flor de la Perla  11District T 1  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 215  496 281
 29

 22  25  0  1  020 5  0  0
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